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1. Which grade level/s are your children in who attend EXPO classes?
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2. Has your child used Scholarly Behaviors this year?

3. Please rate your child's use of research skills this year.
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Count Percentage
IR 5 1.98%
L1 28 11.07%
2 31 12.25%
3 22 8.7%
4 36 14.23%
5 47 18.58%
6 23 9.09%
7 31 12.25%
8 27 10.67%
9 0 0%
10 1 0.4%
11 2 0.79%
L 0 0%
Total 253 100%b
Count Percentage
B 1 Not used 16 7.55%
2 I've seen or heard o
them from my child. 58 21.36%
3 I've seen or heard
them used by my o
child about once a 40 18.87%
month.
4 My child discusses o
them at least weekly 98 46.23%
Total 212 100%0
Count Percentage
1 My child did not
do researach this 10 4.72%
year.
2 My child Q|d some 102 48.11%
research this year.
3 My child did a lot
of research this 100 47.17%
year.
Total 212 100%0




4. How often does your child talk about experiences from the EXPO class?

5. Comments from my child about the EXPO class are generally positive.

6. My child is being challenged intellectually in the EXPO class.

7. My child is being stretched creatively in the EXPO class.

Count Percentage
1 Never 7 3.29%
2 Sometimes 74 34.74%
_ 30ften 132 61.97%
Total 213 100%6
Count Percentage
Agree 194 91.51%
Disagree 18 8.49%
Total 212 100%b
Count Percentage
Agree 193 92.34%
Disagree 16 7.66%
Total 209 100%6
Count Percentage
B Agree 190 90.91%
Disagree 19 9.09%
Total 209 100%6




8. My child has the appropriate amount of homework expected for a gifted program.

Count  Percentage
Agree 158 76.33%
Disagree 49 23.67%
Total 207 100%
9. The EXPO Specialist at my child's school keeps me informed of my child's progress.
Count Percentage
Agree 151 71.9%
Disagree 59 28.1%
Total 210 100%
10. Overall, I am pleased with the services provided for my child in the EXPO program.
Count Percentage
Agree 194 91.94%
Disagree 17 8.06%
Total 211 100%6
11. Have you attended any of the DAGT (Denton Area Gifted and Talented) meetings?
Count Percentage
B ves 33 15.64%
. No 178 84.36%
Total 211 100%0



